www.ams.com Revision  1.1 / 2012/12/11 page 1/10
AS1345
AN01 – Evaluation Board Description
Application Note: AS1345 - AN01 – Evaluation Board
Description
AS1345 – AN01
Evalboard Description
www.ams.com Revision  1.1 / 2012/12/12 page 2/10

Evalboard Description
www.ams.com Revision  1.1 / 2012/12/12 page 9/10
5 Ordering Information
The AS1345 Evaluation Kit can be ordered via www.ams.com.
Figure 6: Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
AS1345A-AD AS1345A-BWLT-AD Evalboard Rev1.0
AS1345B-AD AS1345B-BWLT-AD Evalboard Rev1.0
AS1345C-AD AS1345C-BWLT-AD Evalboard Rev1.0
AS1345D-AD AS1345D-BWLT-AD Evalboard Rev1.0
AS1345 – AN01
Evalboard Description
www.ams.com Revision  1.1 / 2012/12/12 page 10/10